

DEPART WENT OF TRANSPORTATION DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 18C5 LAN A AVE., HE SALEM ON 873 H

14 47064

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

INSTRUCTIONS:

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Repor must be submit ed with your

manufactured structure or Lot Book Report	Must be aut -		, and book M	eport attac
manufactured structure is to be financed by a Legal description and location of real property which substituted):	third party pro-	ed with your manufac	tured structure ownership docume	
	- party, proof	of a loan approval.	structure ownership docume	nts and it
Legal description and location of real property which substituted): SEE EXHIBIT "A" / TT/	A CONTRACTOR			and, II
substituted):	is (description			
	(on briding	s recorded by county	recorder or a contillation	
SEE EXHIBIT "A" / TT	The second of		or a certified copy of you	r deed ma
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this late two names and addresses. If there are none, write NAME AND ADDRESS OF Bank of America.	TIERRY O	AND MADE A PAI	T UDDO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Iwo name a mortgage, deed of trust or lies and			AT BEECH	•
NAME AND ADDRESS	d list all mortga	age and have the		
SPHS 1 P.	none".	oos and beneficiaries	of deeds of trust below Con-	
Wision of Bank of			Space is	provided !
MAME AND ADDRESS OI America	SB. 7600 NE	11		
	11000 111	+1st St., Ste.	201 7	
SPHS, A Division of Bank of America NAME AND ADD RESS Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909 1000			vancouver, WA 986	62
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909 10BD	100		200	<u> </u>
	500			
Legal description of the manufact	PAR	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		
YEAR YEAR	S located as 4	March March 1997		
MAKE	a received OU IUG	eal property describe	d above.	1-231
1994 Christ	LI ENGTH:			
ict all	i	VEHICLE IDEI	ITIFICATION NO.	
structure the structure of the structure		7B 70	0301 H A 5 P	
annual described above. Space is provided to	es of deeds of a	ict and it.	THE A B	
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, bene iciar structure described above. Space is provided for two approval that the application may be submitted. If there PHS, A Division of Bank of America FS	imes, addressor	.st, and lienholders w	hose interest is soc and to	
Puc A submitted. If there	are none, write	and approvals. Sign	atures from the partie by the mai	nufactured
And, A Division of Bank of		nona".	wern the parties listed below	ware their
AME AND ADDRESS DUTK OF America FS	. 7600 No.			
	V TOOU ME 4	Ist St., Ste.	201 19	
PHS, A Division of Bank of America FSI			vancouver, WA 9866	2
				6
Taylor C	29 5101	TURE OF SECURED PARTY		
	27 Y	*	DATE	
We do not know the				
the whereabouts of the normal	1			
I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permerent We certify that the statement	plate assigned to	lhis vehicle		
tra centry that the statements made characteristics				
scurity interests have been listed. If the	e to the heet of			i
TED NAME OF OWNER(S)	have certified th	my/our knowledge.	All liens doods at	
ames C P	- Tolinion III	s by writing "none" in	the space provided trust, mortgage	es and
ATURE OF OWNER and Lourdes C. Brown				- 1
ADDRESS				
	-		RECEIVED	- 1
3529 Aunti	, Klamath !	.11	TOPO	_ 1
ANDRESS X MORESS		alls, OR 9760	2 OCT 2 7 100%	onal)
3529 Austi	V1		<u> </u>	- 1
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	Klamath 8	111s, OR 9760	MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION OFFICE USE ONLY	
The state of the s	· 在 2000 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION	i
lication for example			V. OFFICE USE ONLY	
ication for exemption for a manufactured structure			THE ALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	
	s nereby appro	ved 🔂	i	
-28-6'A SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFICER A	•			- 1
-28-9'4 SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFICER 1	-	9		- 1
X Xu		10		- 1
	my s	Mitt		
exemption is voin if not				- 1
exemption is VOID if not recorded with the coun	W withhim			
210.00	. 1 airiiii 12 C€	lendar days from		1
atres)		75 month;	10-31-94	
SEE REVERSE FO	COUNTRA		01114	
SEE REVERSE FO	COUNTA BE	ORDING AREA		_
		A.s. spoled	STK #30	0366

EXHIBI' "A"

A parcel of land situated in a portion of Lot 18 in Block 2 of Third Addition to Altmont Acres, a cording to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County Oregon, more particular y describer as follows:

Parcel 2 of Land Partition 24-94, filed June 20, 1994, in Klamath

TOGETHER with a 30 foot wide non-exclusive private easement to provide access and public utilities, as shown on Land Partition 24-94.

RECEIVED

OCT 2 7 1994 MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed	for rea		OCHII OF	KLAMATH:	S I	\$ 1 m		i		
of _		ord at reque	est of		- 11		•			
	-		A.D., 19	94 at 3:0	Klamath	County T.	factor .			
FEE	\$15.00	า	01	94 at 3:0 Dee	ds 0'c	lock ? M	re Co	the 2	nd	
		,			Eve	on lage	34000	ecorded in Vol.	M94	_ day
		to the same of the				By ()	Ç	Ounty Clerk		
			The same of the sa		. 4. 14		accesse C	D'ules	isles.	
高麗 巴		recatu: i	Clamarh Ca		•					

Return: Klamath County Title Co.